

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 660 OF 2005 (For Prel.Hearing)

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, M/O WATER RESOURCES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S Javali, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Brejesh Kalappa, Adv.

Mr. Mohan V Katarki, Adv.

Mr. B. Prabhu Patil, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

No. 4

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

No. 3

Mr. Deepankar P Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D Sudarshan Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

and 2). Issue notice to the Union of India (respondent Nos. 1
Dasti

service, in addition, is permitted.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, learned counsel and Mr. T.N. Rao, learned counsel accept notice on behalf of States of Maharashtra and Andhra Pradesh.

akash]	[Charanjeet Kaur]	[Om Pr
Master	Court Master	Court